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FACULTY PARTICIPATION /YEAR 2024-2025

Titles

Multidisciplinary Applications of
artificial intelligence, 10T, and
robotics Integration with Industry
5.0

Multidisciplinary Applications of
artificial intelligence, 10T, and
robotics Integration with Industry
5.0

Multidisciplinary Applications of
artificial intelligence, 10T, and
robotics Integration with Industry
5.0

Exploring the Frontiers of
Avrtificial Intelligence: Theory,
Application

& Ethics

Converging Machine
Learning,Devops and GPU
computing

ICDSSAAI 2025

International Conference on
Mathematics and Al

Cloud Computing and Al
integration

Interdisciplinary Research
Collobaration and Innovative
teaching methods for Mathematics

Five-Day Online Capacity Building
Programme on Leveraging Al for
Efficient Thesis Writing: Tools,
Techniques & Strategies

Cloud
Computing Tools

FDP &
Workshop

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

Conference

Conference

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

07/07/2025-12/07/2025

07/07/2025-12/07/2025

07/07/2025-12/07/2025

08/07/2024-12/07/2024

18/12/2024-24/12/2024

29/03/2025

17/04/2025

10/02/2025-14/02/2025

17/03/2025-21/03/2025

10/02/2025-14/02/2025

15-10-2024 to 19-10-2024




12.

13.

14,

Dr.Anupriya

Dr.Anupriya

Dr.Anupriya

Exploring the Frontiers of

Avrtificial Intelligence: Theory,
it FDP
Application
& Ethics
Exploring Data Science with EDP

Modern Tools

Ai Tools For Teaching FDP

08/07/2024-12/07/2024

22/07/2024-26/07/2024

22/06/2024




