

## Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

## DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS FACULTY PARTICIPATION / YEAR 2024-2025

S.No	Name of Faculty	<u>Titles</u>	FDP & Workshop	<u>Year</u>
1.	A.Vijayanarayanan	Multidisciplinary Applications of artificial intelligence, IOT, and robotics Integration with Industry 5.0	FDP	07/07/2025-12/07/2025
2.	S.Athirayan	Multidisciplinary Applications of artificial intelligence, IOT, and robotics Integration with Industry 5.0	FDP	07/07/2025-12/07/2025
3.	Dr.Koteeswari.K	Multidisciplinary Applications of artificial intelligence, IOT, and robotics Integration with Industry 5.0	FDP	07/07/2025-12/07/2025
4.	A.Vijayanarayanan	Exploring the Frontiers of Artificial Intelligence: Theory, Application & Ethics	FDP	08/07/2024-12/07/2024
5.	V.Vidhya	Converging Machine Learning, Devops and GPU computing	FDP	18/12/2024-24/12/2024
6.	V.Vidhya	ICDSSAAI 2025	Conference	29/03/2025
7.	V.Vidhya	International Conference on Mathematics and AI	Conference	17/04/2025
8.	Dr.Anupriya	Cloud Computing and AI integration	FDP	10/02/2025-14/02/2025
9.	Dr.Anupriya	Interdisciplinary Research Collobaration and Innovative teaching methods for Mathematics	FDP	17/03/2025-21/03/2025
10.	Dr.Anupriya	Five-Day Online Capacity Building Programme on Leveraging AI for Efficient Thesis Writing: Tools, Techniques & Strategies	FDP	10/02/2025-14/02/2025
11.	Dr.Anupriya	Cloud Computing Tools	FDP	15-10-2024 to 19-10-2024

12.	Dr.Anupriya	Exploring the Frontiers of Artificial Intelligence: Theory, Application & Ethics	FDP	08/07/2024-12/07/2024
13.	Dr.Anupriya	<b>Exploring Data Science with Modern Tools</b>	FDP	22/07/2024-26/07/2024
14.	Dr.Anupriya	Ai Tools For Teaching	FDP	22/06/2024